
SOCCER DRAWS 2019

Date Time Age Grp Division Home Team Away Team Ground

Saturday, 27 April 2019

Saturday, 11 May 2019

Saturday, 18 May 2019

Saturday, 25 May 2019

Saturday, 1 June 2019

Saturday, 8 June 2019

Saturday, 15 June 2019

Saturday, 22 June 2019

Saturday, 29 June 2019

Saturday, 13 July 2019

Saturday, 20 July 2019

Saturday, 27 July 2019

Saturday, 3 August 2019

Saturday, 10 August 2019

9:00 U9

U9

West Green Westminster Warriors Stingrays Vs. Boonah U9 Redbank Plains 1

Boonah U9 Vs.  Bye  West Green

8:00 U9

9:00 U9

West Green Boonah U9 Vs. St. Catherines Whites Coronation Park 2

Westminster Warriors Sharks Vs. Boonah U9 Redbank Plains 1West Green

Boonah U9 Vs. St. Catherines Grey Coronation Park 2

9:00 U9

8:00 U9 West Green

Coronation Park 2

Grange Rd 1

8:00 U9 West Green Boonah U9 Vs. Brisbane Valley U/ Eagles

West Green Raceview White Vs. Boonah U9

10:00 U9

Vs. Boonah U9

8:00 U9 West Green

U9 West Green  Bye

West Green Boonah U9 Vs. Westminster Warriors Sharks Coronation Park 2

Boonah U9 Vs. Westminster Warriors Stingrays Coronation Park 2

Coronation Park 2

10:00 U9

9:00 U9 West Green

8:00 U9 West Green

8:00 U9 West Green Brisbane Valley U/ Eagles Vs. Boonah U9 Lowood Sports Ground 1

St. Catherines Whites Vs. Boonah U9 Peter Lightfoot 1

West Green St. Catherines Grey Vs. Boonah U9 Peter Lightfoot 1

Boonah U9 Vs. Raceview White
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http://qcsa.org.au/Draw/showground.asp?ground=CoroPk2
http://qcsa.org.au/Draw/showground.asp?ground=GrangeRd1
http://qcsa.org.au/Draw/showground.asp?ground=CoroPk2
http://qcsa.org.au/Draw/showground.asp?ground=CoroPk2
http://qcsa.org.au/Draw/showground.asp?ground=CoroPk2
http://qcsa.org.au/Draw/showground.asp?ground=Lowood1
http://qcsa.org.au/Draw/showground.asp?ground=PLightft1
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